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Questions

Confucianism was founded in

Makkah was conquered in:

In Quran Hazrat Jibrael (A.S) is also referred as:

When was Buddhism founded?

Hazrat Ishag was the prophet of:

Pious-caliphate lasted for about:

Who is called Jadd-ul-Anbiya

When law of inheritance was revealed?

What does mean by Nirvana in Buddhism?

Azan was started in?

Imam-e-Dar-ul-Hijrat was a little of:

Syria was conquered in 633 A.D.what was the year in Hijrah?

At the time of Hazrat Moosa (A.S) Pharaoh was the ruler of:

At which place of Makkah, Hazrat Ali (R.A) was born?

What is the total strength of all prophets?

Answers Choice

A. 400 BC
550 BC
500 BC
475BC

5AH
10 AH
2AH
8 AH

oowm» Dow

Ar-Rooh
Rooh-al-Qudus
Rooh-al-Ameen
All of these

oowm»

500 BC
525 BC
400 BC
300 BC

Christians
Pagans
Jews
infidels

Eighteen years
Twenty years
Thirty years
Five years

Hazrat Ishaq (A.S)

Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S)
Hazrat Yousaf (A.S)
Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S)

DOWm» DOmP DOWH DOUP

. Three Hijri

. Four Hijri

. Five Hijri
None of these

To attain Sacrifice

To avoid rebirth

To break the chains of slavery
To attain salvation

oow» Dow

.1AH
.2AH
.3AH
.4 AH

. Imam Ahmad
. Imam Malik
. Imam Shafi
. Imam Nam

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A. 12 Hijrah
B. 13 Hijrah
C. 14 Hijrah
D. 15 Hijrah
A. Syria

B. Iran

C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B

. Egypt
. Israel

. Khana-e-Kaba

. Bait-ul-Maqgdus
. Masjid-e-Nabvi
. Bait-ul-Laham

. 1,24000
. 2,24,000
C. 3,24,000
D. None of these
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How many prophet are mentioned in the Quran?

Who was appointed as usher for Hijrat-e-Madinah?

Name the mosque where almost seventy prophets are buried?

When Hazrat Usman (R.A) became the third khalifa of the Muslims?

Which of the following is the first male convert to islam?

o0 w»

oow

OW>» TOWP UOmP

14
18

30

Hazrat Saad Bin Ubada (RA)

. Hazrat Utab bin Usaid (RA)
. None of these

. Masjid Ul Nabvi

. Masjid-Agsaa

. Masjid-Ul-harram

. 5th of Muharram 23 A.H

. 3rd Muharram 25 A.H
. 2nd of Muharram 26 A.H

. Hazrat Ali (RA)
. Hazrat Usman (RA)
. None of these



