

Religion Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Confucianism was founded in	A. 400 BC B. 550 BC C. 500 BC D. 475 BC
2	Makkah was conquered in:	A. 5 A.H B. 10 A.H C. 2 A.H D. 8 A.H
3	In Quran Hazrat Jibrael (A.S) is also referred as:	A. Ar-Rooh B. Rooh-al-Qudus C. Rooh-al-Ameen D. All of these
4	When was Buddhism founded?	A. 500 BC B. 525 BC C. 400 BC D. 300 BC
5	Hazrat Ishaq was the prophet of:	A. Christians B. Pagans C. Jews D. infidels
6	Pious-caliphate lasted for about:	A. Eighteen years B. Twenty years C. Thirty years D. Five years
7	Who is called Jadd-ul-Anbiya	A. Hazrat Ishaq (A.S) B. Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S) C. Hazrat Yousaf (A.S) D. Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S)
8	When law of inheritance was revealed?	A. Three Hijri B. Four Hijri C. Five Hijri D. None of these
9	What does mean by Nirvana in Buddhism?	A. To attain Sacrifice B. To avoid rebirth C. To break the chains of slavery D. To attain salvation
10	Azan was started in?	A. 1 A.H B. 2 A.H C. 3 A.H D. 4 A.H
11	lmam-e-Dar-ul-Hijrat was a little of:	A. Imam Ahmad B. Imam Malik C. Imam Shafi D. Imam Nam
12	Syria was conquered in 633 A.D.what was the year in Hijrah?	A. 12 Hijrah B. 13 Hijrah C. 14 Hijrah D. 15 Hijrah
13	At the time of Hazrat Moosa (A.S) Pharaoh was the ruler of:	A. Syria B. Iran C. Egypt D. Israel
14	At which place of Makkah, Hazrat Ali (R.A) was born?	A. Khana-e-Kaba B. Bait-ul-Maqdus C. Masjid-e-Nabvi D. Bait-ul-Laham
15	What is the total strength of all prophets?	A. 1,24000 B. 2,24,000 C. 3,24,000 D. None of these

16	How many prophet are mentioned in the Quran?	A. 14 B. 18 C. 26 D. 30
17	Who was appointed as usher for Hijrat-e-Madinah?	A. Hazrat Saad Bin Ubada (RA) B. Hazrat Utab bin Usaid (RA) C. Hazrat Abdullah bin Ariqat (RA) D. None of these
18	Name the mosque where almost seventy prophets are buried?	A. Masjid Ul Nabvi B. Masjid-Aqsaa C. Masjid-Ul-harram D. Masjid-ul-Hanif
19	When Hazrat Usman (R.A) became the third khalifa of the Muslims?	A. 5th of Muharram 23 A.H B. 4th of Muharram 24 A.H C. 3rd Muharram 25 A.H D. 2nd of Muharram 26 A.H
20	Which of the following is the first male convert to islam?	A. Abu Bakr (RA) B. Hazrat Ali (RA) C. Hazrat Usman (RA) D. None of these